
(1) Southeast RPDC – Rita Fischer, Director 
573-651-2479 or Email: rfisher@semo.edu 
Southeast Missouri State University – Cape Girardeau 
1 University Plaza, MS0120, 64701 
800-401-6680 or 573-651-5161 
www4.semo.edu/rpdc 

(2) Heart of Missouri RPDC – Marc Doss, Director 
Email: dossm@missouri.edu           Pat Bauer, Asst. Director 
University of Missouri – Columbia 
2 London Hall, 65211 
800-214-2753 or 573-882-6924 
www.heartofmissourirpdc.org 

(3) Kansas City RPDC, Julie Collins, Director 
Email: collinsju@umkc.edu 
University of Missouri - Kansas City 
30 W Pershing Rd, Union Station, Ste. 401, 64108 
816-235-5652 
education.umkc.edu/kcrpdc 

(4) Northeast RPDC – James Judd, Director 
Email: jjudd@truman.edu 
Truman State University – Kirksville 
2200 Violette Hall, 100 E. Normal, 63501 
888-878-7732 or 660-785-4220 
rpdc.truman.edu 

(5) Northwest RPDC – Beccy Baldwin, Director 
Email: Baldwin@nwmissouri.edu 
Northwest Missouri State University – Maryville 
McKemy Center, 800 University Dr., 64468 
800-663-3348 or 660-562-1995 
www.nwmissouri.edu/rpdc 

(6) South Central RPDC – Mary Ann Burns, Director 
Phone: 573-341-6472 or Email: burnsma@mst.edu 
Missouri University of Science and Technology – Rolla 
800 University Drive, 65409 
800-667-0665 or 573-341-6473 
rpdc.mst.edu 

(7) Southwest RPDC – Dr. Rick Breault, Coordinator of 
Programs 
Phone: 417-836-4092 or Email: RABreault@missouristate.edu 
Missouri State University – Springfield 
430 South Ave., 4th floor, 65806 
800-735-3702 or 417-829-5053 
education.missouristate.edu/rpdc 

(8) St. Louis RPDC – Jennifer Tiller 
Chief Academic Officer, Learning Services, jtiller@edplus.org 
Education Plus – St. Louis 
1460 Craig Road, 63146 
314-872-8282 
http://www.edplus.org 
 

*(9) Central RPDC – Julie Blaine, Executive Director 
Phone: 660-543-4043 or Email: blaine@ucmo.edu 
University of Central Missouri – Warrensburg 
232 Foster Knox, 64093 
800-762-4146 or 660-543-8240 
www.ucmo.edu/rpdc Updated September 10, 2014

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Region 1  Compliance Consultant  Tiffiney Smith  tdsmith@semo.edu  573‐651‐2621 
Improvement Consultant  Susan Hekmat  srhekmat@semo.edu  573‐651‐2718 
Improvement Consultant  Marcia Clark  maclark@semo.edu  573‐651‐2894 

Region 2  Improvement Consultant  Jana Scott  janas@missouri.edu  573‐882‐3636 
Compliance Consultant  Lynn Wapelhorst  WapelhorstLM@missouri.edu  573‐882‐7553 
Improvement Consultant  Dawn Cook  cookdk@missouri.edu   573‐882‐5104 

Region 3  Improvement Consultant  Dr. Mary McConnell  mcconnellme@umkc.edu  816‐235‐2464 
Improvement Consultant  Dr. Joy Fairley  fairleyj@umkc.edu  816‐235‐6182 
Improvement Consultant  Rex Perry  perryrd@umkc.edu  816‐235‐6129 
Compliance Consultant  Susan Borgmeyer  borgmeyersk@umkc.edu  816‐235‐5957 

Region 4  Compliance Consultant  Joetta Walter  jwalter@truman.edu  660‐785‐6080 
Improvement Consultant  Deb Drury  ddrury@truman.edu  660‐785‐6079 

Region 5  Improvement Consultant  Jane Jackson  jjackso@nwmissouri.edu   660‐562‐1413 
Region 6  Improvement Consultant  Sandy Majchrzak  sandym@mst.edu  573‐341‐6256 

Improvement Consultant  Dr. Winona Anderson  awinona@mst.edu  573‐341‐6821 
Region 7  Improvement Consultant  Cheryl Wrinkle  cwrinkle@missouristate.edu  417‐836‐4081 

Improvement Consultant  Lori Schwank  lschwank@missouristate.edu  417‐836‐4083 
Compliance Consultant  Lois Jones  LoisJones@missouristate.edu  417‐836‐4082 

Region 8  Compliance Consultant  Jeanne Rothermel  jrothermel@edplus.org  314‐692‐1239 
Improvement Consultant  Dr. Laurie Milburn  lmilburn@edplus.org   314‐692‐1257 
Improvement Consultant  Tricia Buchanan  tbuchanan@edplus.org   314‐692‐1240 

Region 9  Improvement Consultant  Mary Gage  mcoker@ucmo.edu  660‐543‐4611 
Improvement Consultant  Regina Higgins  rhiggins@ucmo.edu  660‐543‐8656 


